FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2017-05-14

Sélectif National 3 Slalom Ouest
20118061 - Qualification - Bras De La Marbrerie

Catégorie C

C1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Jann Quillere Plumeliau Canoe Kayak 142.03+4 - 146.03 | 545.79 | 608.14
2 6 Ines Vinet Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun 169.57+4 - 173.57 | 834.55 | 842.74

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Samuel Vallienne Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 109.42+2 - 111.42 | 349.79 | 364.36
2 5 Hugo Eouzan-chaffotec Les Alligators - Landerneau 111.92+0 - 111.92 | 355.78 | 347.62
3 6 Alex Louveau J.s.p.a. Mayenne 112.3+0 - 112.3 | 360.34 | 460.44
4 7 Lubin Huet Plumeliau Canoe Kayak 113.69+2 - 115.69 | 400.96 | 365.67
5 9 Guillaume Caron Canoe Kayak Laval 116.18+0 - 116.18 | 406.84 | 513.5
6 14 | Timothee Cornu Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 113.39+6 - 119.39 | 4453 | 322.91
7 18 | Glen Le Meur Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 118.83+4 - 122.83 | 486.52 | 461.11
8 19 | Romain Bruneau Canoe Kayak De Vertou 121.37+4 - 125.37 | 516.96 | 553.3
9 23 | Thomas Ollivo C.k.c. Guingampais 125.38+2 - 127.38 | 541.04 | 559.04
10 24 | Thibault Lamour Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 127.47+2 - 129.47 | 566.09 | 530.58
11 27 | Elouan Pennors Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 135.44+0 - 135.44 | 637.62 | 677.19
12 28 | GakEtan De Greef Canoe Kayak De Vertou 134.49+2 - 136.49 | 650.2 | 673.3
13 30 |Gaetan Le Jeune Ck De Quimper Cornouaille 137.3+2 - 139.3 | 683.88 | 611.74
14 33 | Baptist Besancon Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun 135.88+4 - 139.88 | 690.82 | 755.87
15 34 | Louis Beaumois Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 129.57+12 - 141.57 | 711.08 | 637.54
16 36 | Hugo Robert Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. 145.1+4 = 149.1 801.3 | 728.36
17 39 | Malo Marquet Canoe Kayak De Quimperle 152.37+2 - 154.37 | 864.45 | 771.11
18 40 | Yohan Dupont Cock Cholet 154.02+4 - 158.02 | 908.19 | 664.16
19 42 | Tanguy Odot S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire 133.46+54 - 187.46 | 1260.9 | 591.69

6

20 43 | Regis Navinel-dubois S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire - - Abs - -

CaD


http://www.ffck.org

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Anais Robineau - Romane Canoe Kayak Clisson 170.23+4 - 174.23 | 700.94 | 871.99
Bronchet
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Clement Dubois - Martin Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 121.26+0 - 121.26 | 401.66 | 493.79
Dubois
2 3 Ewen Berrest - Yannis Houze | Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. 135.04+6 = 141.04 | 627.9 | 618.62
3 5 Younes Kismi - Guillaume S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire 141.92+2 - 143.92 | 660.84 | 773.96
Caron
INV
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Florian Busson Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 94.87+0 - 94.87 - -
2 6 Romain Branjauneau Canoe Kayak De Vertou 99.28+2 - 101.28 - -
3 18 | Oderic Mahieu Eyraud Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 146.66+8 - 154.66 - -
4 20 | Arsene Boyer Alliance Ck Val De Loire 196.12+62 = 258.12 = =
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Laura Saliou Canoe Kayak Club Acigne 119+0 - 119 | 339.68 | 507.24
2 2 Romane Bronchet Canoe Kayak Clisson 118.16+2 - 120.16 | 352.59 | 372.7
3 4 Jann Quillere Plumeliau Canoe Kayak 120.23+2 - 122.23 | 375.64 | 429.31
4 10 | Ines Vinet Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun 128.17+2 - 130.17 | 464.05 | 598.6
5 12 | Gwendoline Hall Les Alligators - Landerneau 134.87+2 - 136.87 | 538.65 | 437.32
6 15 | Taelle Cardin Canoe Kayak Club Du Leff 137.73+4 - 141.73 | 592.76 | 520.37
7 22 | Anais Robineau Canoe Kayak Clisson 147.76+6 - 153.76 | 726.71 | 660.41
8 23 | Zoe Marchand J.s.p.a. Mayenne 155.59+2 > 157.59 | 769.35 | 621.15
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 6 Joris Hello Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist 101.68+2 - 103.68 | 319.17 | 395.06
2 9 Timothee Cornu Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 104.19+0 - 104.19 | 325.59 | 245.31
3 14 | Brice Derrien Lannion Canoe Kayak 105.33+0 - 105.33 | 339.93 | 348.15
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Martin Dubois
Ewen Berrest
Valentino Le Guesclou
Romain Bruneau
Clement Dubois
Aurelien Le Duc
Matheo Coquel
Jonas Flament
Thibault Lamour
Simon Rolland
Tom Seguillon
Thomas Ukalovic
Daneric Ollivier
Samuel Vallienne
Come Le Gal
Gurvan Huet
Yannis Houze
Gaetan Robin
Jules Heurtin
Lubin Huet

Mael Le Goff
Malo Marquet
Yoann Donval
Younes Kismi
Yohan Dupont
Mael Monjaret
Elouan Pennors
Tanguy Odot
Alexis Carpentey
Adrien Pierre
GaFEtan De Greef
Glen Le Meur
Louis Beaumois
Yoann Chipeau
Louis-felix Marchand
Hugo Robert
Francois Bonthonnou
Romain Brouard
Antoine Aubert

Luck Thomas

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak

Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k.

Lannion Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak De Vertou

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak

Canoe Club Du Lie

Canoe Kayak Clisson

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak

Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k.

Les Alligators - Landerneau

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

C.k.c. Guingampais

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien

C.k.c. Guingampais

Lannion Canoe Kayak

Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.

Canoe Kayak De Vertou

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Plumeliau Canoe Kayak

Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist

Canoe Kayak De Quimperle

Les Alligators - Landerneau

S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire

Cock Cholet

C.k.c. Guingampais

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak

S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Canoe Kayak De Vertou

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Canoe Kayak Clisson

C.k. Chateau Thebaud

Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k.

Canoe Kayak De Quimperle

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande

C.k.c. Guingampais

105.54+2
103.76+4
103.94+4
107.99+0
106.59+2
106.97+2
109.09+0
103.36+6
109.51+0
109.57+0
109.87+0
103.93+6
108.92+2
109.28+2
109.65+2
111.88+0
110.95+2
111.17+2
111.42+2
111.95+2
114.49+0
113.07+2
113.78+2
116.03+0
115.33+2
115.4+2
115.52+2
115.04+4
111.92+8
118.16+2
117+4
115.97+6
118.1+6
118.51+6
125.42+0
119.86+6
120+10
126.6+4
126.71+4
122.72+8

107.54
107.76
107.94
107.99
108.59
108.97
109.09
109.36
109.51
109.57
109.87
109.93
110.92
111.28
111.65
111.88
112.95
113.17
113.42
113.95
114.49
115.07
115.78
116.03
117.33
117.4
117.52
119.04
119.92
120.16
121
121.97
124.1
124.51
125.42
125.86
130
130.6
130.71
130.72

367.74
370.5
372.77
373.4
380.95
385.73
387.24
390.64
392.52
393.28
397.05
397.81
410.26
414.79
419.45
422.34
435.8
438.57
441.72
448.39
455.18
462.48
471.41
474.56
490.91
491.79
493.3
512.43
523.5
526.52
537.09
549.29
576.09
581.25
592.7
598.23
650.32
657.87
659.26
659.38

372.06
350.5
349.77
409.66
397.24
354.88
446.44
365.4
405.74
388.97
42203
344.22
407.22
411.46
386.21
440.44
478.19
355.93
303.89
415.38
527.48
399.46
390.03
484.06
428.94
485.69
537.24
508.9
554.12
498.93
403.48
535.28
543.63
616.04
613.71
536.07
523.89
692.11
657.58
564.85
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Pierre Rochon
Titouan Le Jeune
Tom Milon
Marius Benard
Simon Labet
Benjamin Pagerie
Gaston Guilmard

Florian Sauvage

Alexandre Bourliaud

Alexis Jarrige

Thibault Hamon
Regis Navinel-dubois

Leo Front

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Canoe Club Du Lie

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak

Les Alligators - Landerneau

Ass. Estienne Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Laval

Canoe Kayak Clisson

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande

Ass. Estienne Canoe Kayak

Canoe Club Du Lie
S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire
Alliance Ck Val De Loire

126.07+6
130.84+4
127.26+8
129.64+6
132.1+8
140.55+2
107.32+50
109.97+56

116.28+54

122+52

132.07
134.84
135.26
135.64
140.1
142.55
157.32
165.97

170.28

174

Abs
Abs
Abs

676.37
711.22
716.5
721.28
777.4
808.22
994.06
1102.8

1157.1

1203.9

653.61
694.18
689.29
589.21
769.64
839.8
450.46
303.9

563.4

783.91




